-

KwWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmaents Ptz Ltd t/fa KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073811
Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
. at Redq No: 4110261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

THEMBI

KWV Order Number:
110553426
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 147.960kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901185
901444
900924
901484
901361
900261
901431

700026471
700026198
700026327
7000263390
700026338
700026328
700025395

Annabelle Cuvee Roge 6x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4{6x | CS
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa | CS
CIAQ Pino Colada €x2Lt "Win a price | CS

CIAO Mango 6€x2Lt Bag in Box cs
CIAQ Vodcanc E6x2Lt "Win a piece of cs
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs

6 x 750 1.0 470.58 2.30

24 x 250 2.0 320.64 2.20
6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 0.60
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 0.60
& x 2000 2.0 602.76 0.60
6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 0.60
24 x 440 3.0 368.7¢6 8.50
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179.74
179.175
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in goecd order

on behalf of Customer

—
Name : /m&no, H.
Signature

Date:
m/o.?/‘ZOzd'

Signature:

Depot Signature Payment Terms:

Date: Settlement Discount

Payable after Discount

For Receipt from Customer 15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
Name : Currency: ZAR

108.56~
7.,128.61

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay

Acc : 6300 32B 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




